Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.56
41.85
41.86
42.37
42.54
4254
42.79
42.83
42.89
43.16
4413
45.27
46.56
46.93
47.08
48.23
49.14
49.76
49.77
50.69

59.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.54

42.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
311
311
300
296
296
291
290
289
284
265
246
226
220
218
203
192
185
185
175
110

WA Pts

296
300

Round

H
H
H
H

I I T T

Round

H
H

Date

06/03/11
09/07/11
22/05/11
21/09/13
22/01/12
20/09/14
09/04/11
23/01/11
16/10/10
02/03/13
27/04/13
07/03/10
23/01/10
12/09/09
15/03/09
24/01/09
20/09/08
02/03/08
12/04/08
26/01/08
11/03/07

Date

20/09/14
21/09/13

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open
Biggleswade SC Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Beds County Champs

Luton Short Course Open
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3

Venue

Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.13
43.16
42.54
41.85
41.86
42.79
41.56
42.83
42.89
45.27
46.56
46.93
47.08
48.23
49.14
49.77
49.76
50.69

59.08

Copyright 2024

284
296
311
311
291
318
290
289
246
226
220
218

192
185
185
175
110

27/04/13
02/03/13
22/01/12
09/07/11
22/05/11
09/04/11
06/03/11
23/01/11
16/10/10
07/03/10
23/01/10
12/09/09
15/03/09
24/01/09
20/09/08
12/04/08
02/03/08
26/01/08
11/03/07

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open
Biggleswade SC Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Norwich
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
3
2
3

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



