Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.56	318	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
41.85	311	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton	3
41.86	311	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.37	300	Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
42.54	296	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
42.54	296	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
42.79	291	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
42.83	290		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
42.89	289	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
43.16	284	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
44.13	265	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
45.27	246	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
46.56	226		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
46.93	220		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
47.08	218	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
48.23	203		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
49.14	192		20/09/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
49.76	185	Н	02/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
49.77	185	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
50.69	175		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
59.08	110	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pt	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.	54 296	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
42. Copyright		Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
44.13	265	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
43.16	284	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
42.54	296	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
41.85	311	Н	09/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Team Luton	3
41.86	311	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.79	291	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
41.56	318	Н	06/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
42.83	290		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
42.89	289	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
45.27	246	Н	07/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
46.56	226		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
46.93	220		12/09/09	Biggleswade SC Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
47.08	218	Н	15/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
48.23	203		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
49.14	192		20/09/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
49.77	185	Н	12/04/08	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
49.76	185	Н	02/03/08	Beds County Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
50.69	175		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
59.08	110	Н	11/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS